Please Note: TCHFL has not engaged any broker/agent apart from the mentioned auctioning partner for sale/auction of this property. Interested parties should only contact the
undersigned or theAuthorised officer for all queries and enquiry in thismatter.

Rs. 59,95,000/- (Rupees Fifty Nine Lakh
Ninety Five Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD):
Rs. 5,99,500/- (Rupees Five Lakh Ninety
Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only)
Type of possession: Physical

Rs. 51,90,337/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no.

TCHHL0404000100275276 & an
amount of Rs. 2,24,561/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.
TCHIN0404000100277136 Totaling to

Rs. 54,14,898 /- & 11-12-2024

[...]

396 Sq.R., Of undivided share, of Schedule A Property Flat no. F-4, first floor, having a super Built up area Of
1090Sq. ft. alongwith rights to use aCovered car parking areas, contained in the large residential project to be constructed on theSchedule 'A' property

Rs. 44,07,013/- (Rupees Forty Four
Lakh Seven Thousand Thirteen Only)
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD):

Rs. 4,40,701/- (Rupees Four Lakh Forty
Thousand Seven Hundred One Only)

Type of possession: Physical

Rs. 1,63,824/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no.

TCHIN0836000100147797 and an
amount of Rs. 30,80,421/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.

TCHHL0836000100146498 and Totaling
to Rs. 32,44,245 /- & 11-12-2024